

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6662-6670 OF 2002

VASANTH SREEDHAR KULKARNI & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal Nos. 6671-6676 of 2002

(With office report)

(For further hearing)

Date: 04/05/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Antima Bazaz, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.

Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.

For Mr. P.P. Singh, A.O.R.

Mr. A. Rohen Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Kr. Mishra, Adv.

For Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. A. Rohen Singh, assisting Mr. S.R. Hegde,

2

learned counsel representing the State of Karnataka requests for an adjournment by saying that relevant records have so far not been made available by the concerned department of the State Government.

Adjourned. To be listed on 10th August, 2010.

The parties may file additional documents within eight weeks.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master