

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6662-6670 OF 2002

VASANTH SREEDHAR KULKARNI & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and production of additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6671-6676 of 2002
(With office report)

Date: 06/10/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodiya, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anindita Pujari, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. M.A. Hulyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Pallav Shishodiya, Sr. Advocate
appearing for the appellants made further
arguments and then made request for a days time
to enable his client to file an application for
urging additional grounds.

Put up on 7.10.2010.

(Manmohan Rawat)
Sr. P.A.

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master